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Date: 1 April, 2023 Contact Sessions Time-table for BA Part III 
Most important & urgent 

Circular 

It is hereby informed that Centre for Distance Education is on S.N.D.T. Women's 
University has scheduled contact sessions for B.A. Part III (DC: English, Hindi, Marathi, 
Economics, History, Political Science, Sociology) students. These sessions will be 
conducted online through Google Meet. 

BA III Contact Sessions Time-table 

Time: 4 pm to 6 pm 

DC English Link: https://meet.google.com/rrd-ztid-vgx 

Dates 
3, 4 April, 2023 
5, 6 April 2023 

10, 11 April 2023 
12, 13 April 2023

Course Code Title of the Course 
545901 
546001 
546101 
546201 

15, 17 April 2023 646301 
6464011 

20,21 April 2023646501 
24, 25 April 2023 646601 

Contemporary Novel 
Contemporary Drama 
Introducing Critical Writing 
Indian Literature In English Translation
Contemporary Poetry 
Critical Theories 
Postcolonial Studies 
Diaspora Studies 

18, 19 April 2023 

DC Hindi Link: https://meet.google.com/zhd-pywg-j0a 
Dates 
3, 4 April, 2023 

Course Code Title of the Course 
545903 

5, 6 April 2023 
10, 11 April 2023 546103 

546003 

12, 13 April 2023 546203 
15, 17 April 2023 646303 

18, 19 April 2023 646403 

20,21 April 2023 646503 

24, 25 April 2023| 646603 



DC Marathi Link: https://meet.google.com/puy-duok-fzp 

Dates5 Course Code Title of the Coursse 
3, 4 April, 2023 545904 

5, 6 April 2023 Httuy HTI ATS.FAET StfErH- I 546004 

10, 11 April 2023 546104 

12, 13 April 2023 5 546204 

15, 17 April 2023 646304 
18, 19 April 2023 646404 

20,21 April 2023 

24, 25 April 2023 646604 

HEZrtia HRTBÍ aTE.4YTT 3AETE - II 

646504 

DC Economics Link: https://meet.google.com/vss-pwix-yan 

Dates 
3, 4 April, 2023 
5, 6 April 2023 

10, 11 April 2023 546106 
12, 13 April 2023 
15, 17 April 2023 
18, 19 April 2023 
20,21 April 2023 646506 
24, 25 April 2023 646606 

Course Code Title of the Course 
545906 Theory of Employment 

International Economics 
Research Methodology_ 
BankingAnd Financial Institutions 
Business Cycles and Stabilization Policies 
Economics of Development 
Statistics Techniques 
Public Finance 

546006 

546206 
646306 
6464066 

DC History Link: https://meet.google.com/puy-duok-fzp 

Course Code | Title of the Course Dates 
3, 4 April, 2023 545908 

5, 6 April 2023 
History of India 1857 C.E. to 1920 C.E. 
Indian Women in Historical Perspective 

(Vedic Period to 1800 C.E.)_ 
History of Arts and Architecture in India 

from Pre -Historic To 10th Century C.E. 
Elements Of Archaeology In India 

History of Modern India (1920 C.E. To 1950 

C.E.) 
Changing Position of Women in India (From 

19Th to 20Th Century)_ 
Development of Travel and Tourism In India 
|Museology And Numismatics 

546008 

10, 11 April 2023 
546108 

12, 13 April 2023 546208 
15, 17 April 2023 

646308 

18, 19 April 2023 
646408 

20,21 April 2023 
24, 25 April 2023 646608 

646508 



DC Political Science Link: https://meet.google.com/wrz-ebdt-awx 

Course Code Title of the Course |Dates 
3, 4 April, 2023 Post Second World War International 

540909 
Relations 
Introduction To Modern Political 5, 6 April 2023 

541009 
AnalysisS 
Western Political Thought: From 

Ancient to Modern Period 
Indian Political Thought: I 
International Organizations 
Methods And Tools of Political Analysis 

Modern Political Thought 
Indian Political Thought- I 

10, 11 April 2023 
541109 

12, 13 April 2023 
15, 17 April 2023 
18, 19 April 2023 

20,21 April 2023 
24, 25 April 2023_ 

541209 
641309 
641409 
641509 

641609 

DC Sociology Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/qhz-mwdj-vhm 

Course Code Title of the Course 
545911 
546011 

546111 
546211 

Dates 

3, 4 April, 2023 
5, 6 April 2023 
10, 11 April 2023 

12, 13 April 2023 
15, 17 April 2023 
18, 19 April 2023 
20,21 April 2023 

24, 25 April 2023 

Classical Sociological Theorists 
Social Anthropology 
Crime And Deviance 

Industrial Sociology 
Contemporary Sociological Theorists 
Methodology In Social Research 
Social Movements In India_ 
Sociology of Marginalized Groups 

646311 
646411 
646511 

| 646611 

Wishes, 

Director, 
Centre for Distance Education 

SNDT Women's University 
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