## SNDT WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY

## **Centre For Distance Education**

Sir Vithaldas Vidyavihar, Juhu Tara Road, Santacruz (W), Mumbai - 400 049. INDIA.



श्री. ना. दा. ठा. महिला विद्यापीठ दूरस्थ शिक्षण केंद्र,

सर विट्ठलदास विद्याविहार, जुहू तारा मार्ग, सांताक्रुज (प.), मुंबई - ४०० ०४९, भारत.

Tel.: 91-22-26609829 / 26607758 / 26608193 / 26608176 • E-mail : cde@sndt.ac.in • Website : www.cde.sndt.ac.in

Date: 1 April, 2023

Contact Sessions Time-table for BA Part III

Most important & urgent

## Circular

It is hereby informed that Centre for Distance Education is on S.N.D.T. Women's University has scheduled contact sessions for B.A. Part III (DC: English, Hindi, Marathi, Economics, History, Political Science, Sociology) students. These sessions will be conducted online through Google Meet.

## BA III Contact Sessions Time-table Time: 4 pm to 6 pm

DC English Link: https://meet.google.com/rrd-ztid-vgx		
Dates	<b>Course Code</b>	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	545901	Contemporary Novel
5, 6 April 2023	546001	Contemporary Drama
10, 11 April 2023	546101	Introducing Critical Writing
12, 13 April 2023	546201	Indian Literature In English Translation
15, 17 April 2023	646301	Contemporary Poetry
18, 19 April 2023	646401	Critical Theories
20,21 April 2023	646501	Postcolonial Studies
24, 25 April 2023	646601	Diaspora Studies

DC Hindi Link: https://meet.google.com/zhd-pywg-joa		
Dates	<b>Course Code</b>	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	545903	आधुनिक निबंध
5, 6 April 2023	546003	मध्यकालीन काव्य
10, 11 April 2023	546103	हिंदी साहित्य का इतिहास (प्राचीन एवं मध्यकालीन)
12, 13 April 2023	546203	नाट्य विधा
15, 17 April 2023	646303	समकालीन महिला कहानीकार
18, 19 April 2023	646403	समकालीन काव्य
20,21 April 2023	646503	हिंदी साहित्य का इतिहास (आधुनिक काल)
24, 25 April 2023	646603	स्फुट विधा

DC Marathi Link: https://meet.google.com/puy-duok-fzp		
Dates	<b>Course Code</b>	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	545904	वाड.मयीन वाद
5, 6 April 2023	546004	मध्युगीण मराठी वाड.मयाचा इतिहास - I
10, 11 April 2023	546104	आत्मपर लेखन
12, 13 April 2023	546204	मराठी कादंबरी
15, 17 April 2023	646304	भारतीय काव्यशास्त्र
18, 19 April 2023	646404	मध्ययुगीन मराठी वाड.मयाचा इतिहास — II
20,21 April 2023	646504	मराठी नाटक
24, 25 April 2023	646604	समकालीन वाड.मयीन प्रवाह – ग्रामीण साहित्य

DC Economics Link: https://meet.google.com/vss-pwjx-yan		
Dates	<b>Course Code</b>	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	545906	Theory of Employment
5, 6 April 2023	546006	International Economics
10, 11 April 2023	546106	Research Methodology
12, 13 April 2023	546206	Banking And Financial Institutions
15, 17 April 2023	646306	Business Cycles and Stabilization Policies
18, 19 April 2023	646406	Economics of Development
20,21 April 2023	646506	Statistics Techniques
24, 25 April 2023	646606	Public Finance

DC History Link: <a href="https://meet.google.com/puy-duok-fzp">https://meet.google.com/puy-duok-fzp</a>		
Dates	<b>Course Code</b>	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	545908	History of India 1857 C.E. to 1920 C.E.
5, 6 April 2023	546008	Indian Women in Historical Perspective (Vedic Period to 1800 C.E.)
10, 11 April 2023	546108	History of Arts and Architecture in India from Pre – Historic To 10 <sup>Th</sup> Century C.E.
12, 13 April 2023	546208	Elements Of Archaeology In India
15, 17 April 2023	646308	History of Modern India (1920 C.E. To 1950 C.E.)
18, 19 April 2023	646408	Changing Position of Women in India (From 19 <sup>Th</sup> to 20 <sup>Th</sup> Century)
20,21 April 2023	646508	Development of Travel and Tourism In India
24, 25 April 2023	646608	Museology And Numismatics

DC Political Science	Link: https://me	et.google.com/wrz-ebdt-awx
Dates	Course Code	Title of the Course
3, 4 April, 2023	540909	Post Second World War International Relations
5, 6 April 2023	541009	Introduction To Modern Political Analysis
10, 11 April 2023	541109	Western Political Thought: From Ancient to Modern Period
12, 13 April 2023	541209	Indian Political Thought: I
15, 17 April 2023	641309	International Organizations
18, 19 April 2023	641409	Methods And Tools of Political Analysis
20,21 April 2023	641509	Modern Political Thought
24, 25 April 2023	641609	Indian Political Thought – II

DC Sociology Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/qhz-mwdj-vhm			
Dates	Course Code	Title of the Course	
3, 4 April, 2023	545911	Classical Sociological Theorists	
5, 6 April 2023	546011	Social Anthropology	
10, 11 April 2023	546111	Crime And Deviance	
12, 13 April 2023	546211	Industrial Sociology	
15, 17 April 2023	646311	Contemporary Sociological Theorists	
18, 19 April 2023	646411	Methodology In Social Research	
20,21 April 2023	646511	Social Movements In India	
24, 25 April 2023	646611	Sociology of Marginalized Groups	

Wishes,

Director, Centre for Distance Education SNDT Women's University